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BY MARRIOTT
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Fairfield by Marriott® Lethbridge d3AIg03Y |

4081 2nd Avenue South, Lethbridge Alberta T1j122 P 587.425.0388
Fairfield.Marriott.com

Horse Racing Alberta Room: GRP HORSE RACIN
JH. G
Horse Racing Alberta Room Type: HSE ALBERTA
Number of Guests: 0
Rate: $0.00 Clerk: BPG
Arrive; 19Jun19 Time: Depart: 23Jun19 Time: 12:30PM Folio Number: G1446
€o momidbed Boed et cmss
DATE DESCRIPTION CHARGES CREDITS
19Juni@ Visa 3011.82
Card #: VIXXOXXXXXXXXXT163/XXXX
Amount: 3011.82 Auth: 062936 Signature on File
Charges Transferred FROM 91894 VERLIK/KENT
20Jun19 Room Charge 129.00
20Jun19 Convention and Tourism Tax 516
20Junt$ Dmf 2.81 .
20Jun19 Gst 645 0 L = LD
21Juni9 Room Charge 129.00
21Jun19 Convention and Tourism Tax 5.16
21Jun19 Dmf 2.81 3. L0
21Junt9 Gst 645 i1 2 ’
22Jun19 Room Charge 129.00
22Jun19 Convention and Tourism Tax 5.16
22Jun19 Dmf 281 2.0
22Jun19 Gst 645 5> 367
947
Total Charges Transferred FROM 91894 43026 - AP 4)0.59
Charges Transferred FROM 92531 Ruiig®
20Junt9 Room Charge 129.00
20Jun19 Convention and Tourism Tax 5.16
20Jun19 omr 2.81
20Junt8 Gst 6.45
Total Charges Transferred FROM 92531 143.42
Charges Transferred FROM 92533/l
19Jun19 Room Charge 129.00
19Jun19 Convention and Tourism Tax 5.16
19.Jun19 Dmf 2.81
19Jun19 Gst 6.45
20Jun19 Room Charge 129.00

Operated under license from Marriott International, Inc. or one of its affiliates.

Take the comfort of the Fairfield sleep experience home. Visit Fairfield’s official retail store FairfieldStore.com.



The Best Value Under The Sun.

Days Inn Calgary North Balzac
292243 Wagon Wheel Blvd
Balzac, AB T4A OE2
Tel: (403) 516-3297 Fax; (403) 535-2348

GST # 83996 7650 RT0007
08-28-19
Kent Verlik Folio No. . 15556 Room No. : 416
11280Twp Rd544 Lac Ste, Anne A/R Number Arrival 07-24-19
County Group Code Departure : 07-25-19
32"9 County AB TOE1V2 Company : Conf.No. : 83792EC02
Wyndham Rewards : Rate Code : SR5P
Invoice No. : Page No. 1of1
Neet o, 8 Ve  Aonepn 9
Date Description Charges Credits
07-24-19 Room Charge 116.11
07-24-19  GST Tax 5% 5817t %.9)
07-24-19  Alberta Tourism Levy 4% 4.64
07-25-19 Visa 126.56
XOOOOCOOOKK 1163
Total 126.56 126.56
Balance 0.00 - k.8
ap—=
JL3-€6

Guest Signature:

Please contact the Manager about any issues with your stay. Days Inn or affiliates may contact you about goods and services
unless you call 877-212-2733 or write to Wyndham Worldwide Hotels, Inc. 22 Sylvan Way, Parsippany, NJ 07054 to opt out.

View our Days Inn website about privacy.

Thank you for staying with us.
It was our pleasure to serve you.



8/6/2019

HOTEL
CONFERERCE CENTRE
ROOMS & SUITES

AMENITIES

DINING

MEETINGS & EVENTS

PHOTO GALLERY

AREA ATTRACTIONS

CONTACT & DIRECTIONS

=S

Kent Verlik

720 9707 110Th Street
Edmonton, AB, T5K 21.9
GST# 720259688 RT0001

Arrival Date: 07/27/2019
Departure Date: 07/28/2019

Confirmation #: 162120

Date Code
07/27/2019 ROOM
07/27/2019 GST
07/27/2019 HT
07/27/2019 DMF
07/27/2019 GST
07/27/2019 HT
07/28/201¢ VS

Thank you for staying with us! We look forward to welcoming you back soon.

Your Reciept

Mo~ 04(57 - 6.

Reference
ROOM CHARGE
G.8.T - ROOM
HOTEL TAX
D.M.F. FEE
G.5.T - ROOM
HOTEL TAX
VISA- Visa(1183)
Subtotal

Taxes

Totai Due
Payment
Balance Due

Have a safe and pleasant journey to your next destination.

Warmest Regards,

Alexander M. Herber!
General Manager

Room
337
337
337
337
337
337
337

Folio #: 213459
Room Number: 337
Pay Method: VS
independent traveiler

Amount
135.15

6.76 .

541 {.76 e 2 3.3
4.05

0.20

0.16
151.73
135.15
16.58
151.73

15173 - 3 .48 > JHE NS

1 0.00

httos://web.data2aold.com/?600EOR134U1J005X0CO0ESTNRECA51.JAFALIAL IRZ7EARK 72N0NNR2NER1 ADHARNNAYARTAKRVAKNRANENRINANNRT NRAYVA
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